aniversario

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena: None
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MIDNIGHT MARRIAR
NONE / NONE /2013 /
GELDING / CASTANA /

CRUZ

GORVAL
ARRIONDAS / FABIOLA /
2002 / MALE / TORDA /

CDE

LARZAGHI
DER LOWENHERZ /
MERCEDES VIl X CALGARY
/2004 / MALE / CASTANA
/ OLDBG

ALJEBRA
BELENO Il / GALATEA
VISTA / 2014 / FEMALE /
TORDA / PRE

NAMIBIA DE IBIO
CHELLANO Z / TULIPA X
MEZCALERO / 2013/
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

GOLDY
QUIDAN'S RUBIN /
ZAMORA /2007 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / OLDBG

ITALICA JR
QUATAR DE PLAPE /
TANAGRA DE TEXO / 2009
/ FEMALE / TORDO / A.A.

GODESS +
CICERO Z VAN PAEMEL /
DIVA + X UP TO DATE /
2006 / FEMALE / TORDA /
BWP

ZAFIRO
NONE / NONE /2008 /
GELDING / ALBINO / CRUZ

ARIEL
REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO I/
2006 / MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

KINGSTON EXPRESS
GLOBAL EXPRESS VDL /
VITA X EMILION / 2015 /

Club Hipico Ciudad de Salamanca

CSN4* - 6 al 8 de septiembre de 2019

None

L.A.C.

EX8032

CL2122

90671

128636

133545

137468

91012

114208

128328

82873

137639

www.campotiro.com

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CANTERO MACIAS,
Israel
NONE / NONE

IGLESIAS COLLAR,
Elsa
JOSE BRUFAU REDONDO
/ PABLO BRUFAU
REDONDO

ANTONIO ZAMARRO,
Alejandro
INAKI LORENZO SIMON /
NONE

CUESTA
HERNANDEZ, Patricia

NIEVES HERNANDEZ
NISTAL / NONE

SUNEN OLIVAN,
Antonio
MINISTERIO DE DEFENSA
/ CMCC MAZCUERRAS

PEREZ MORILLO,
Manuel
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO SL
/ NONE

TAVARES LOPEZ,
Ainhoa
MIKEL VELASCO /
MANUEL ALBERTO
JIMENEZ-RIDER LION

IRIBARREN BAPTISTA,
Lola
0TSO, S.L. / ROGER VAN
NUFFELEN

BENITO BARRIGA,
Maria
NONE / NONE

VEGA ALITE, M2
Dolores
JUAN IGNACIO
LASQUETTY ALONSO /
SANTOS FERNANDEZ
MELENDI

ALONSO BUZO,
Alberto
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

5014

CL2545

227324

275990

136262

CL12347

216131

245156

167144

121171

37012
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